General Grants Bequests & Donations
Parish Council Council Tax Support Grant
Citizens Advice Bureau

Ryedale Voluntary Action

Creative Economy Commissioning (Commissioning Board)

Ryedale ArtWorks

Ryedale Heritage Partnership

Helmsley Arts Centre

Rural Arts North Yorkshire/The Shed

RDC Art Exhibition

RDC (small Commissions/pilot commissions)

Sports Development & Community Recreation
RDC Leisure Facilities Grant

Malton Dry Sports Centre Grant

Helmsley Pool Grant

Grants - General

Community Development
Grants - General

Environmental Initiatives - Planning Policy
Grants - General

Transport Support
Grants - General

Homelessness Administration
Grants - General

Homelessness - DCLG Funded Initiatives
Grants - General

REVENUE GRANT BUDGETS 2013/14

13/14
BUDGET

65,000
27,400
15,206

11,000
21,000
16,000
11,000
3,520
3,000

344,820
40,000
8,750
3,540

1,200

5,960

43,000

1,930

12,000

13/14
PAID/
COMMITTED

65,000
27,400
15,206

11,000
21,000
16,000
11,000
3,520
1,000

344,820
40,000
8,750
3,540

1,200

5,960

43,000

12,000

REMAINING

0 72 Parishes
0
0

o O O o

0

2,000 Remaining budget likely to be required.

0 Community Leisure

0 Malton School

0 Helmsley Recreation Charity Open Air
0 North Yorkshire Sport/Active Ryedale

0 Contribution to Yorkshire Local Councils Associatior

0 Howardian Hills Contribution

0 Ryedale Community Transport

1,930 May be required subject to service needs during year

0 CAB Money Worker



