REVENUE GRANT BUDGETS 2013/14

	13/14 BUDGET	13/14 PAID/ COMMITTED	13/14 REMAINING
	£		
General Grants Bequests & Donations			
Parish Council Council Tax Support Grant	65,000	65,000	0 72 Parishes
Citizens Advice Bureau	27,400	27,400	0
Ryedale Voluntary Action	15,206	15,206	0
Creative Economy Commissioning (Commissioning Board)			
Ryedale ArtWorks	11,000	11,000	0
Ryedale Heritage Partnership	21,000	21,000	0
Helmsley Arts Centre	16,000	16,000	0
Rural Arts North Yorkshire/The Shed	11,000	11,000	0
RDC Art Exhibition	3,520	3,520	0
RDC (small Commissions/pilot commissions)	3,000	1,000	2,000 Remaining budget likely to be required.
Sports Development & Community Recreation			
RDC Leisure Facilities Grant	344,820	344,820	0 Community Leisure
Malton Dry Sports Centre Grant	40,000	40,000	0 Malton School
Helmsley Pool Grant	8,750	8,750	0 Helmsley Recreation Charity Open Air
Grants - General	3,540	3,540	0 North Yorkshire Sport/Active Ryedale
Community Development			
Grants - General	1,200	1,200	0 Contribution to Yorkshire Local Councils Association
Environmental Initiatives - Planning Policy			
Grants - General	5,960	5,960	0 Howardian Hills Contribution
Transport Support			
Grants - General	43,000	43,000	0 Ryedale Community Transport
Homelessness Administration			
Grants - General	1,930	0	1,930 May be required subject to service needs during year
Homelessness - DCLG Funded Initiatives			
Grants - General	12,000	12,000	0 CAB Money Worker